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Abbreviated Journal Title Total Cites

ANNU REV ANAL CHEM
TRAC-TREND ANAL CHEM
ANAL CHEM

BIOSENS BIOELECTRON
ANAL CHIM ACTA

J CHROMATOGR A
ELECTROANAL CHEM
ANALYST

J AM SOC MASS SPECTR
CRIT REV ANAL CHEM
SENSOR ACTUAT B-CHEM
TALANTA

ANAL BIOANAL CHEM
ELECTROPHORESIS

J MASS SPECTROM

J ANAL ATOM SPECTROM
MICROCHEM J
MICROCHIM ACTA
ANAL BIOCHEM

J PHARMACEUT BIOMED
J ELECTROANAL CHEM

J CHROMATOGR B
ELECTROANAL

RAPID COMMUN MASS SP
J SEP SCI

PHYTOCHEM ANALYSIS
SEP PURIF REV

ENVIRON CHEM

J ANAL APPL PYROL
CHIRALITY

J FLUORESC

J BIOMOL SCREEN

J ANAL TOXICOL

J ENVIRON MONITOR
BIOMED CHROMATOGR
J CHEMOMETR
CHEMOMETR INTELL LAB
ADV CHROMATOGR
THERMOCHIM ACTA

J PEPT SCI
SENSORS-BASEL

VIB SPECTROSC

J THERM ANAL CALORIM
ANAL METHODS-UK

J RADIOANAL NUCL CH
ANAL SCI

JAOACINT
CHROMATOGRAPHIA
ARCHAEOMETRY

INT J ENVIRON AN CH

J CULT HERIT

ACCREDIT QUAL ASSUR
ANAL LETT

CURR ANAL CHEM
CHINESE J ANAL CHEM

J LABELLED COMPD RAD
J CHROMATOGR SCI
SENSOR LETT

JPC-J PLANAR CHROMAT
ACTA CHROMATOGR

J ANAL CHEM+

J LIQ CHROMATOGRR T
CHEM ANAL-WARSAW
COMMUN SOIL SCI PLAN
LCGCEUR

J AUTOM METHOD MANAG
BUNSEKI KAGAKU
INSTRUM SCI TECHNOL
STUD CONSERV
LCGCNAM

REV ANAL CHEM

J WATER CHEM TECHNO+
AM LAB

876
6620
95262
20029
38343
60179
451
14243
8794
849
27323
24981
18911
17540
5549
6969
3125

Impact Factor 5-Year Impact Factor

9.048
6.273
5.856
5.602
4.555

0,167

11.806
6.873
5.983
5.637
4.144

Immediacy Index Articles

1.050 20
1.022 138
0,933 1328
1.102 704
0,597 626
0,622 1104
0,758 694
0,711 228
0,235 17
0,355 904
0,447 854
0,702 967
0,424 413
0,58 143
0,614 264
0,686 185
0,5 226
0,475 524
0,602 487
0,526 409
0,301 548
0,528 362
0,563 426
0,26 453
0,533 75
0,333 9
0,567 60
0,264 140
0,405 126
0,237 257
0,46 126
0,213 94
0,318 371
0,422 161
0,273 66
0,35 137
0,1 10
0,331 359
0,387 111
0,375 669
0,354 127
0,235 567
0,282 397
0,444 504
0,252 202
0,162 198
0,249 277
0,254 71
0,14 114
0,081 62
0,677 62
0,103 223
0,389 36
0,138 363
0,119 118
0,153 131
0,126 380
0,072 97
0,118 51
0,078 206
0,067 193
0
0,063 223
0,459 37
0,059 17
0,07 115
0,026 39
0 21
0,333 87
0,048 21
0 54
0,038 79
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